EX-PROOF LED FLOODLIGHT
COMPACT
ROBUST
LIGHTWEIGHT
VIBRATION-PROOF
SXF8011
SXF8012
SXF8013

** Optional DC24V
CERTIFICATIONS
ORDER CODES
BH Code Type Main Voltage Power CCT
Beam
Angle
System
Lumen
Peak
Candlepower
Weight
CIGLASXF8011W SXF8011W 100V - 120VAC / 220V - 240VAC 78W 5000K 108° 6000lm 2000cd 5.8Kg
CIGLASXF8011N SXF8011N 100V - 120VAC / 220V - 240VAC 78W 5000K 36° 5680lm 7500cd 6.0Kg
CIGLASXF8012W SXF8012W 100V - 120VAC / 220V - 240VAC 156W 5000K 108° 12000lm 4000cd 11.5Kg
CIGLASXF8012N SXF8012N 100V - 120VAC / 220V - 240VAC 156W 5000K 36° 11800lm 16000cd 11.7Kg
CIGLASXF8013W SXF8013W 100V - 120VAC / 220V - 240VAC 234W 5000K 108° 17100lm 6400cd 17.0Kg
CIGLASXF8013N SXF8013N 100V - 120VAC / 220V - 240VAC 234W 5000K 36° 16900lm 22000cd 17.3Kg
600
22
0
13